PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX17160
Revised: 11/08/18
Page: 1 of 3
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
WallMax™ Open Face Wall Packs are ideal for brightly-lit

Size 2 housing, Battery
Backup,  -20° C
MODEL SELECTION Typical order example: WP-OP28U-50B
9.25”
DIMENSIONS:
14.17”
 SIZE 1 - 28W & 40W  SIZE 2 - 50W, 80W & 120W
-3
4
°
-
4
0
°C10
LABOR INCLUDED
HIGH EFFICACY
LIGHTING
REQUIREMENTS
CAN BE USED TO COMPLY WITH
1. Not DLC listed. Not available with LEM2 or LEM0 options.
2. Motion Sensor performs at 20’ up to 48’ diameter. External model MSWSFSP221B-D  will be provided on models with 120W; 347-480V;  or -20 C Battery back up.
9.05”
7.08”
9.05”
7.48”
Contact Maxlite for
additional finishes
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX17160
Revised: 11/08/18
Page: 2 of 3
WALLMAXTM OPEN FACE
WP-OP Series
SPECIFICATIONS: 28W 40W 50W 80W 120W
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE
Input Power (W) 28 40 50 80 120
Lumens Delivered (lm) 3,640 5,540 7,065 11,375 16,945
Efficacy (lm/W) 130 135 135 140 140
CRI ≥80
Lumen Maintenance
(L85, TM-21 @ 25°C) >100,000 hours
Color Temperature 4000K, 5000K
Spacing Criteria Available upon request
ELECTRICAL
Input Voltage 120-277V standard; 347-480V available
Power Factor >90%
THD <15%
PHYSICAL
Housing Die-Cast Polyester Aluminum
Mounting Fits electrical box or mount directly
QUALIFICATION
Qualification DLC Premium, ETL, IP65
Environment Outdoor, wet location
Warranty 10 Years
Operating Temperature -40°F ~104°F (-40°C ~ 40°C)
Humidity 10%-90% RH, non-condensing
Lighting layouts and spacing criteria available upon request.
ACCESSORIES
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION ACCESSORIES IMAGE
100679 WP-OP-S1PLATE-B Beauty Plate, 14.50” X 9.50” X 0.08”, Size 1, Bronze,
28W and 40W Models
100461 WP-OP-S2PLATE-B Beauty Plate, 18.1” * 8.7” * 0.08”, Size 2, Bronze,
50W, 80W, and 120W Models
102184 FSIR-100 Remote Control for  daylight / motion sensor
100821 WP-OP-S1VISOR-B Cutoff Visor, Size 1, Bronze, 28W and 40W models
100822 WP-OP-S2VISOR-B Cutoff Visor, Size 2, Bronze, 50W, 80W and 120W models
14099860 WP-OPSWG Wire Guard, Size 1, Bronze, 28W and 40W models
101499 WP-OPLWG Wire Guard, Size 2, Bronze, 50W, 80W and 120W models
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX17160